505059865 08/23/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5106620

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHOENIX SOLUTION CO., LTD.	08/10/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PHOENIX SOLUTION CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	181, 5-CHOME, KURATSUKI	
City:	KANAZAWA-SHI, ISHIKAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	9208203	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15550344

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)715-6938

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 858-715-6858

Email: US NOTICE@MASUVALLEY.COM

Correspondent Name: MASUVALLEY & PARTNERS

Address Line 1: 9245 SKY PARK COURT, SUITE 110
Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92123

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	19073-300US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHIRIN BOZORGUI	
SIGNATURE:	/Shirin Bozorgui/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=P170010-PCT-US_Certificate of Address Change#page1.tif

PATENT 505059865 REEL: 046919 FRAME: 0009

Certificate of Address Change

I/We, the owner of entire right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the following:

Application No.:

15/550,344

Filing date:

August 10, 2017

Title:

RF TAG ANTENNA AND METHOD FOR

MANUFACTURING SAME, AND RF TAG

certify that the address has been changed as follows:

Old address:

1414 HIGASHI, UTSUGI-MACHI, KANAZAWA-SHI,

ISHIKAWA. 9200377, JAPAN

to

New address: 181, 5-CHOME, KURATSUKI, KANAZAWA-SHI,

ISHIKAWA, 9208203, JAPAN

Name:

Phoenix Solution Co., Ltd.

Signature:

Hisao kana oka Name and Title:

Date of Signature:

1